
BOOKS :  

1 EARLY SKILLS NURSERY RHYMES NURSERY VIVA EDUCATION

2 EARLY SKILLS ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES CONCEPTS & WORKBOOK NURSERY VIVA EDUCATION

3
MY WORKBOOK OF LITERACY SKILLS ACTIVITY BASED 
CAPITAL LETTERS ENGLISH - B

PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

4
MY WORKBOOK OF LITERACY SKILLS ACTIVITY BASED 
SMALL LETTERS ENGLISH - C

PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

5  MY WORKBOOK OF NUMERACY SKILLS ACTIVITY BASED 1-20 MATHS - 1 PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

6 FIND ART - A YOUNG HORIZON

BOOKS : 
1 EARLY SKILLS RHYMES, STORIES & PICTURE TALK UKG VIVA EDUCATION

2 EARLY SKILLS ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES CONCEPTS & WORKBOOK LKG VIVA EDUCATION

3 YOUNG LEARNERS ENGLISH PHONICS BOOK-3 VIVA EDUCATION

4  MY WORKBOOK OF NUMERACY SKILLS ACTIVITY BASED 1-100 MATHS - 3 PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

5 KIDS PLAY PART - B PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

BENGALI

1 MOJAR MULUK ( CHHABI -O- CHORA ) DHAR BOOK AGENCY

2 BODHODOY - KA DHAR BOOK AGENCY

3 HATTIMA TIM TIM (BARNAPARICHOY) PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

HINDI

1 VARNAMALA SWAR - DEV AUR AULINA KE SANG MILLENIUM BOOK SOURCE

2 VARNAMALA VYANJAN - DEV AUR AULINA KE SANG MILLENIUM BOOK SOURCE

3 NANHI PARI BAAL GEET - 1 PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE
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CLASS-PREP-I
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CLASS-PREP-II

Kolkata

Kolkata



ENGLISH & NUMBER WORK
1 VIVA CONNECT UPPER KG SEMESTER-2 VIVA EDUCATION

2 FANTASTIC CURSIVE WRITING PART-C (CAPITAL LETTERS) ESJAY PUBLICATION

3 JUNIOR CURSIVE WRITING BOOK-1 SOM SUDHA PRAKASHAN

BENGALI

1 BODHODOY - 1 DHAR BOOK AGENCY

2 SAHITYA SANCHAYAN PART - KA SHYAMALI PRAKASHANI

3 KHUSHIR CHHORA PART-2 BRIGHT STAR PUBLICATION

HINDI

1 KESHRIYA HINDI PATHMALA - 1 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

2 MERI SHABD SULEKH MALA GOLDEN CIRCLE

3 NANHI PARI BAAL GEET - 2 PREM PUBLICATION HOUSE

ART & CRAFT

1 JUNIOR ARTIST PART-C (VER : 2) MYSTONE EDUCATION

BOOKS:

1 NEW SANGAM WITH GULMOHAR SEMISTER 1 & 2 FOR CLASS 1 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

2 MRIDANG : A TEXT BOOK OF ENGLISH FOR CLASS-1 NCERT

MATHEMATICS

1 JOYFUL MATHEMATICS CLASS-1 NCERT

BENGALI

1 SAHAJ BANGLA PATH PRAVESHIKA -2 SAHITYA BHARATI

2 CHHARAR PHOOLJHURI PART - 2 ASHOKE PRAKASHANI

3 ESO LIKHTE SIKHI PART - 1 NIHARIKA

HINDI

1 KESHRIYA HINDI PATHMALA - 1 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

2 SARANGI PART - 1 NCERT

ART & CRAFT

1 JUNIOR ARTIST PART-1 (VER : 2) MYSTONE EDUCATION

2 CANVAS BOOK - 1 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

Kolkata

Kolkata

CLASS-I
SESSION - 2025-2026

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

SESSION - 2025-2026

CLASS-PREP-III



ENGLISH

1 MRIDANG CLASS - 2 NCERT

2 NEW SANGAM WITH GULMOHAR SEMISTER 1 & 2 FOR CLASS 2 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

3 REVISED LEARNER'S ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPO. CLASS-2 S. CHAND

4 READ THE WORLD READING & CRITICAL LITERACY FOR THE 21ST CENTURY - 2 BASIC ORIENT BLACK SWAN

MATHEMATICS

1 JOYFUL MATHEMATICS CLASS-2 NCERT

BENGALI

1 AMAR BANGLA BOOK-2  (BUDDHADEB SARKAR & SATHI SENGUPTA ) CHHAYA PRAKASHANI

2 BANGLA CHHARA BOOK-2 AMRITA PRAKASHANI

3 BARNA PARICHAY PRATHAM BHAG BRIGHTSTAR PUB.

HINDI

1 KESHRIYA HINDI PATHMALA - 2 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

2 SARANGI PART - 2 NCERT

3 SAMPURNA RACHNATMAK VYAKARAN PART - 2 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

DRAWING

1 JUNIOR ARTIST PART-2 (VER : 2) MYSTONE EDUCATION

2 CANVAS BOOK - 2 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER

1 LET'S INNOVATE BOOK-2 AVARTAN

Kolkata
BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

SESSION - 2025-2026

CLASS-II



ENGLISH

1 VIVA CONNECT CLASS-III SEMISTER 1 & 2 VIVA EDUCATION

2 REVISED LEARNER'S ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPO. CLASS-3 S. CHAND

3 SANTOOR : A TEXT BOOK OF ENGLISH FOR CLASS-3 NCERT

4 FRIDAY AFTERNOON COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION CLASS-3 OXFORD

BENGALI

1 SAHITYA DHARA PART-2 SAHITYA BHARATI

2 SARAL BANGLA VYAKARAN O RACHANA PART-2 BRIGHTSTAR PUB.

3 BARNA PARICHAY DITIWA BHAG BRIGHTSTAR PUB.

HINDI

1 KESHRIYA HINDI PATHMALA - 3 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

2 VEENA CLASS-3 NCERT

3 SAMPURNA RACHNATMAK VYAKARAN PART - 3 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

MATHEMATICS

1 MATH MELA CLASS-3 NCERT

EVS

1 OUR WONDROUS WORLD FOR CLASS-3 NCERT

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

1 UPDATED NEW TALE ME MORE BOOK 3 RATNA SAGAR

DRAWING

1 JUNIOR ARTIST PART-3 (VER : 2) MYSTONE EDUCATION

2 CANVAS BOOK - 3 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER

1 LET'S INNOVATE BOOK-3 AVARTAN

Kolkata
BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

SESSION - 2025-2026

CLASS-III



ENGLISH

1 NEW DREAMCRATCHER : AN ENGLISH READER BOOK-4 MADHUBUN

2 REVISED LEARNER'S ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPO. CLASS-4 S. CHAND

3 FRIDAY AFTERNOON COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION CLASS-4 OXFORD

4 MARIGOLD : A TEXT BOOK OF ENGLISH FOR CLASS-4 NCERT

BENGALI

1 SAHITYA DHARA PART-3 SAHITYA BHARATI

2 SARAL BANGLA VYAKARAN O RACHANA PART-4 BRIGHTSTAR PUB.

3 MONER MOTO GALPO PART-3 ASHOKE PRAKASHAN

HINDI

1 KESHRIYA HINDI PATHMALA - 4 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

2 SAMPURNA RACHNATMAK VYAKARAN PART - 4 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

3 RIM JHIM BOOK-4  NCERT

MATHEMATICS

1 NEW COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS BOOK 4 S. CHAND

2 REASONING AND KNOW YOUR APTITUDE BOOK 4 VIVA EDUCATION

3 MATH MAGIC CLASS-4 NCERT

SOCIAL STUDIES

1 PINNACLE MY WATCHTOWER  SOCIAL STUDIES BOOK-4 PEARSON

EVS

1 LOOKING AROUND FOR CLASS-4 NCERT

SCIENCE

1 TOGETHER WITH E - SCIENCE (PREPARTORY STAGE) PART-4 RACHNA SAGAR

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

1 KNOWLEDGE FOR YOU BOOK-4 GOLDEN CIRCLE

DRAWING

1 JUNIOR ARTIST PART-4 (VER : 2) MYSTONE EDUCATION

2 CANVAS BOOK - 4 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER

1 LET'S INNOVATE BOOK-4 AVARTAN

Kolkata
  BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

SESSION - 2025-2026

CLASS-IV



BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

CLASS-V

ENGLISH

1 NEW DREAMCRATCHER : AN ENGLISH READER BOOK-5 MADHUBUN

2 REVISED LEARNER'S ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPO. CLASS-5 S. CHAND

3 FRIDAY AFTERNOON COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION CLASS-5 OXFORD

4 MARIGOLD : A TEXT BOOK OF ENGLISH FOR CLASS-5 NCERT

BENGALI

1 SAHITYA DHARA PART-4 SAHITYA BHARATI

2 SARAL BANGLA VYAKARAN O RACHANA PART-5 BRIGHTSTAR PUB.

3 MONER MOTO GALPO PART-4 ASHOKE PRAKASHAN

HINDI

1 KESHRIYA HINDI PATHMALA - 5 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

2 SAMPURNA RACHNATMAK VYAKARAN PART - 5 SAPPHIRE INDIA PUB.

3 RIM JHIM BOOK-5 NCERT

MATHEMATICS

1 NEW COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS BOOK 5 S. CHAND

2 REASONING AND KNOW YOUR APTITUDE BOOK 5 VIVA EDUCATION

3 MATH MAGIC CLASS-5 NCERT

SOCIAL STUDIES

1 MILLENNIUM'S SOCIAL STUDIES FOR JUNIORS CLASS-5 BY SUSMITA DUTT MILLENNIUM BOOK SOURCE

EVS

1 LOOKING AROUND FOR CLASS-5 NCERT

SCIENCE

1 TOGETHER WITH SCIENCE (PREPARTORY STAGE) PART-5 RACHNA SAGAR

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

1 KNOWLEDGE FOR YOU BOOK-5 GOLDEN CIRCLE

DRAWING

1 JUNIOR ARTIST PART-5 (VER : 2) MYSTONE EDUCATION

2 CANVAS BOOK - 5 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER

1 LET'S INNOVATE BOOK-5 AVARTAN

SESSION - 2025-2026

Kolkata


